

2nd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from To, Bishampur Mushori Kamat Tolg.					
Name of Contractor - M/s Ram Rishi					
					Center lines
Agreement No - 138/ SB2/2019-2020					
Agreement value - Rs. 1,72,50,879-00					
Date of Agreement - 18/02/2020					
Date of completion - 17/02/2021					
Abstract					

(1) providing & fixing of wooden benchmark / Reference pillar each

(i) Benchmark pillar 0.4m / km.					
TWB, P-10 = 3 Nos					
@ 4282.43 / No = Rs. 12847-00					
(ii) Reference pillars 4m / km.					
TWB, P-10 = 8 Nos					
@ 1988.17 / No = Rs. 15665-00					

(2) clearing & grubbing Road land (By manual means) de-d					
TWB, P-10 = 1.44 Ha					
@ 49496.70 / Ha = Rs. 71745-00					

(3) Box cutting - Excavation & turdu					
TWB, P-10 = 234.80 m ³					
@ 74.10 / m ³ = Rs. 17399-00					

Continuation

40 = 1,17,186-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BP-1, 17, 136

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/5 Construction of embankment with approved material de-d upto 100m de-d					
TWB, P-11 =		284	2.74	m ³	
@ 130.86/m ³ =		RS.	372	60.1	00
5/6 Construction of embankment with approved material upto level 100m de-d					
TWB, P-11 =		1817	4.9	m ³	
@ 174.83/m ³ =		RS.	317	782	00
6/7 Angular, sub-base with well graded material de-d					
TWB, P-11 =		68.3	4.95	m ³	
@ 2918.79/m ³ =		RS.	19,9	4,978	00
7/9 WBM - Cr-3 providing, laying, spreading, crushing stone aggregate de-d					
TWB, P-11 =		545	6.4	m ³	
@ 3765.47/m ³ =		RS.	2054	591	00
8/10 Prime coat (low porous)					
TWB, P-16 =		3375	00	m ²	
@ 42.01/m ² =		RS.	1,41,784	00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Tack coat - spreading & applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion (RS-1) done -					
TMB, P-16 =		3375.0 m ²			
@ 14.24/m ²		= RS.	48060		
(10/12) M&S seal surfacing - spreading & rolling of clay sand in					
TMB, P-17 =		3375.0 m ²			
@ 19.676/m ²		= RS.	664065		
(11/13) Cement concrete pavement M-30					
TMB, P-17 =		624.0 m ²			
@ 7131.18/m ²		= RS.	4449856		
(12/23) Dismantling of existing structure					
(i) Cement concrete					
TMB, P-11 =		2.97 m ³			
@ 473.83/m ³		= RS.	1407		
(ii) Reinforced cement concrete					
TMB, P-11 =		3.03 m ³			
@ 1062.80/m ³		= RS.	3220		
(13/24) Dismantling of existing structure site cleanup done -					
Continuation					
C/O = 1,01,64,900					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB, P-12 =		110.88 m ²			
@ 228.68/cm =	NS	25	360	-	∞

(14/25) Removing all types of lime pipes & stacking dead -

TMB, P-12 = 10.60 Rm

@ 228.68/Rm = NS. 2287 - ∞

(15/26) Eco in excavation for foundry

TMB, P-12 = 119.19 m³

@ 260.59/m³ = NS. 31050 ∞

(16/27) mounding M₁₅ (PCC (1:2.5:5)) at levelling course in foundry dead.

TMB, P-12 = 18.38 m³

@ 5672.17/m³ = NS. 1104254 ∞

(17/28) plain / Reinforced cement concrete in sub structure dead

TMB, P-13 = 136.07 m³

Limited to 134.96 m³

@ 6324.98/m³ = NS. 8,80,611 ∞

(18/29) mounding & laying PCC pipe HP₃ for culvert on 1st side L

TMB, P-13 = 30.60 m

@ 3756.64/m = NS. 112699 ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/30 painting on parapet wall (Blue color) etc etc					
TWB, P- 13 = 82.56 m ²					
@ 95.63/m ³ = 125.7895					
					= 1,13,29,066
Add. GST 12.6% =					13,59,487
Add. LC 1.0% =					1,13,291
					= 1,28,01,844
Below 0.09% as per agreement = (-)					1,12,522
					= 1,27,90,322
deduct painting payment as per agreement = (-)					63,58,440
					= 64,31,882

cumulative
16/09/2020
T.B.

[Signature]
18/09/2020

[Signature]

18.09.20

E.E.E.